
IMPORTANT DATES 
  
Fri Nov. 3 - RAS Talent Show 
Tues Nov. 7 —Election Day 
Mon Nov. 13—RAS “Bring a Veteran to School” Day 
Thurs & Fri Nov. 10-11—SCHOOL CLOSED for   
   Teachers Convention  
Mon-Fri Nov. 13-17—National Education Week 
Mon-Fri Nov. 13-17—RAS Book Fair 
Mon Nov. 13 - BOE meeting 8pm GRHS 
Thurs & Fri Nov. 16 & 17 - Early Dismissals for   
   Parent-Teacher conferences 

Tuesday Nov. 21—3rd Grade Music Program 
Weds Nov. 22—Early Dismissal at 12:30pm T-giving 
Thurs & Fri Nov. 24 & 25—SCHOOL CLOSED 
Tues-Thurs Dec. 5-7 - Holiday Store, Library 
Fri Dec. 8 - Enrichment Assembly, 5th & 6th grade 
Sun Dec. 10 - Harlem Wizards @GRHS 
Mon Dec. 11 - BOE Meeting GRHS Media Center 
Fri Dec. 22 - Early Dismissal @12:30pm for Holidays 
Tues Jan. 2 - Back to School 

Next Meeting: Friday, January, 5th @ 8:45 AM – RAS Caf

Ridgewood Avenue Home & School Association 
Meeting Agenda: November 3, 2017, 8:45am, RAS Caf

!

Principal’s Report Mr. Donovan

Faculty Report Mrs. Goodwin

BOE Report Betsy Ginsberg

President’s Report Nicole Quinn

Treasurer’s Report Lauren Johnson

Committee Reports

Sheets 'n Treats 
Book Fair 
Holiday Store 
Library Volunteers 
Harlem Wizards 
GR Benefits

Stephanie Koskuba & Tonigail Grober 
Ellen Regazzi 
Nancy DiCicco 
Ingrid Kozlowski, Lucilla Giantomenico 
Rennae Pelayo 
Mary O’Farrell 

Thank You!

Sheets ’n Treats Stephanie Koskuba & Tonigail Grober

Vote

Funding Requirements

October Meeting Minutes

https://plus.google.com/u/0/116975886037780293064?prsrc=4

